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1 Johan Jurss

2 Lovisa Claesson

3 Oskar Sturk

4 CarlLarsson

5 Axel Saaw

6 Mikael Brunell

7 Hans Kyro

8 Daniel Bengtsson

9 Stig Gustafsson
10 Anders Lovstrom
11 Kenneth Johansson
12 Bj6rn Svensson
13 Jonny Jonsson

14 Lars-Gunnar Hedstrom

15 Natalie Karlsson
16 Tomas Hagglund
17 Fredrik Sarnblad
18 Hans Ekman

19 Niclas Larsson

20 Alexander Brohus
21 Yorben Muller

22 Marie Hillblom

23 Mikael Andersson
24 Jenny Stafin

25 Torbjorn Engqvist
26 Par Carlgren

27 Jan Ridell

28 Andreas Wikstrom
29 Martin Smedenborn
30 Carolin Pettersson
31 Johan Andersson
32 Edvin Stafrin

33 Anders Hasselgren
34 Robin Isaksson
35 PetriJarvinen

36 Robin Brodin

37 Fredrik Hedstrom
38 Christer Gottvall
39 Emil Persson

40 Johan Hultgvist

1 Patrik Vonelious
2 Sara Dahlin
3 Mats Tillbom

Propaganda/Rekryteringstavling Korthall 2024

Ostra Vingaker
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Gnesta
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Ostra Vingaker
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Gnesta
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Gnesta

Ostra Vingaker
Ostra Vingaker
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Gnesta
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Gnesta
Trosa-Vagnharad

Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad

Resultatlista

Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem
Rem

Kikare
Kikare
Kikare

omgl omg2 omg3

190
193
190
187
183
188
181
186
185
180
182
177
153
194
193
186

181
174
175
172

172
166
166
160
169
143
191

173
171
170

161
156

196
194
189

196
194
190
189
184
185
187
179
172
181
181
172
171
190
185
186
183
183
186
176
178
176
170
166
164
164

171

187
182
181

166
163

196
193
195

197
194
192
188
192
185
187
183
189
181
172
172
168

184

171

151

190

2024-08-12

Totalt
583
581
572
564
559
558
555
548
546
542
535
521
492
384
378
372
367
364
360
351
350
347
342
332
330
324
320
314
191
190
187
182
181
173
171
170
166
163
161
156

392
387
384
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1 Malva Larsson
2 Linnéa Graberg
3 Adrian Grondahl
4 Damien Grondahl
5 Felix Hammarsten
6 Nova Andersson
7 Marcus Arnstein
8 Erik Nordangard
9 Aron Larsson
10 Fredrik Larsson
11 Nova Gelin
12 Ricard Gelin
13 Viggo Andersen
14 Vigor Keyser
15 Moa Brandt
16 Mats Larsson
17 Ingmar Tjernstrom
18 Billy Andersen
19 Harry Andersen
20 Jorgen Larsson
21 Pontus Liljeblad
22 Jimmy Grondahl
23 Saga Johansson
24 Asa Kvarfordt
25 Maria Hedin
26 Jeanette Kindfalk
27 Térese Engstrom
28 Elton Back
29 Alexander Wass
30 John Lo Vilkensen
31 Tommy Vilkensen
32 Inta Fonzovs
33 Par Brandt
34 Jonathan Hillblom
35 Rasmus Axelsson
36 Edvin Stafrin
37 Olle Karlsson
38 Tuva Heji
39 Isa Hultqgvist
40 Aron Babajan
41 Loke Heij

Propaganda/Rekryteringstavling Korthall 2024
Resultatlista

Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Ghesta

Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Mariefred-Karnbo
Gnesta

Mariefred-Karnbo
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Gnesta

Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad
Trosa-Vagnharad

Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod
Stod

omg1l omg2 omg3
200 197 196
194 197 194
195 193 195
194 195 192
192 194 186
189 192 189
193 187 190
193 188 188
185 184 184
186 185 181
184 181 187
186 184 181
182 186 181
181 184 184
186 180 182
186 174 184
179 179 183
180 167 176
172 169 160
163 151 165
190 191
188 184
185 186
188 180
181 178
171 169
163 162
156 160
149 166
182
181
179
179
176
169
168
166
141
124
123
107

Totalt

593
585
583
581
572
570
570
569
553
5562
552
551
549
549
548
544
541
523
501
479
381
372
371
368
359
340
325
316
315
182
181
179
179
176
169
168
166
141
124
123
107
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Lagtavling Rem omgl omg2 omg3  Totalt
1 Mariefred-Karnbo 574 573 578 1725
2 Gnesta 546 557 560 1663
3 Ostra Vingaker 512 367 516 1395
4 Trosa-Vagnharad 573 561 1134

Lagtavling Stod

1 Mariefred-Karnbo 589 587 585 1761
2 Gnesta 561 560 566 1687
3 Trosa-Vagnharad 522 530 1052

Lagtavling Kikare

1 Trosa-Vagnharad 579 584 1163



